

**HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN BENCH AT
JAIPUR**

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 19360 / 2015

Indraj Meena

-----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Raj And Anr

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s) : Sh. M.F. Baig Adv.

For Respondent(s) : Sh. Manu Bhargava GC.

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AJAY RASTOGI

Order

09/02/2018

Early listing application stands allowed.

List on 12-3-2018, as prayed.

(AJAY RASTOGI)J.

R. Vaishnav/46



सत्यमेव जयते