

**HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR**

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 19360/2015

Indraj Meena

----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Raj And Anr

----Respondent

For Petitioner(s) : Ms. Sara Parveen for
Mr. Tanveer Ahamad.

For Respondent(s) :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARUN BHANSALI

Order

23/09/2021

Learned counsel for the petitioner pleads urgency in the matter.

List the matter on 20.10.2021.

(ARUN BHANSALI),J

138-SACHIN KHUSHWAHA /685

सत्यमेव जयते