

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 19360/2015

Indraj Meena

-----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Raj And Anr

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. Manish Parihar
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. B.B.L. Sharma Mr. Aditya Sharma with Mr. Yashasvi Singh

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANOOP KUMAR DHAND

Order

23/08/2023

Counsel for the petitioner seeks two weeks time to file certain documents on record by way of filing appropriate application.

Time sought for, is granted.

List on 18.12.2023.

(ANOOP KUMAR DHAND),J