

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 19360/2015

Indraj Meena

-----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Raj And Anr

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s) : None

For Respondent(s) :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SAMEER JAIN

Order

22/01/2024

Application (IA. No. 04/2023) has been filed for early listing of the matter.

For the reasons stated in application, the same is allowed.

List on 29.02.2024.

(SAMEER JAIN),J