

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No.19360/2015

Indraj Meena

-----Petitioner

Versus

State of Rajasthan and Anr.

-----Respondents

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. Tanveer Ahmad Mr. M. F. Baig
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Aditya Singh-Dy.GC

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANOOP KUMAR DHAND

Order

02/09/2024

Mr. Aditya Singh-Dy.GC has put in appearance on behalf of the State-respondents.

Learned counsel for the respondents seeks some time to argue the matter.

List the matter again after one week.

(ANOOP KUMAR DHAND),J