

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 19360/2015

Indraj Meena

-----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Raj And Anr

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. Iliyas Khan on behalf of Mr. Tanveer Ahamad
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Aditya Singh, Dy. G.C.

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RAVI CHIRANIA

Order

28/04/2026

Heard on application No.1/2026 for early listing of the matter.

For the reason(s) mentioned in the application, the same is allowed.

List this mater on 12.05.2026.

(RAVI CHIRANIA),J

Dushyant/110