

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 19360/2015

Indraj Meena

-----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Raj And Anr

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s) : Mr. Tanveer Ahamad, Adv.

For Respondent(s) :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANAND SHARMA

Order

22/05/2026

Application for early listing is allowed.

List the matter in 3rd Week of July, 2026.

(ANAND SHARMA),J

103/Jatin